
MANDATORY PRE-BID ATTENDEES

PROJECT# P1219-00 TRADE: (C008/C009/C083)
DATE: 05/10/2024
TIME: 10:00 a.m.

DESCRIPTION:  Seawall Rehabilitation - Fort Mott State Park, Pennsville, Salem County, NJ        

COMPANY TELEPHONE EMAIL

Pullman 484-944-4929 Cley@pullman-services.com

AP Construction 856-227-2030 Bconsalvo@apconstruction.com

JPC Group 856-297-3473 estimating@jpcgroupinc.com

Walters Marine 609-780-3255 Bill@waltersmarineconstruction.com

South State, Inc, 856-451-5300 Bwidrick@southstateinc.com

Knapp Masonry 856-816-4932 Matthew@knappmasonry.com

IEW Construction 609-647-4671 c.coleman@iewconstruction.com

Driscoll Construction 610-828-7472 Kharnly@dricsoll-const.com

Atlantic Subsea 732-239-6266 Edward.Kehoe@atlanticsubsea.com

Coastal Engineering 201-615-2311 Kreinhard@c-diving.com
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